WILLIAMSON COUNTY EXPO CENTER - RV PARK

			Change Ord	ier No. UI	
Project Name: WILLIAMSON COUNTY EXPO CENTER RV PARK		Engineer Project No.: 32388.001			
Project Owner and Address: Williamson County 710 Main Street, Ste. 101 Georgetown, Texas 78626		Date of Issuance: 6/4/2018			
Project Contractor and Address: Champion Site Prep, L.P. 455-A State Hwy 195 Georgetown, Texas 78633		Date of Contract: 4/19/2018 (NTP)			
		Contract Period: 200 days from NTP (Substantial)			
It is agreed	to modify the Contract referred to above as follows:				
Item#	em # Description Of Changes		Change in Contract Price	Change in Contract Time	
NEW*	ADD - CONCRETE ENCASEMENT [60 LF @ \$25.00/LF]		\$1,500 00	0	
NEW*	NEW* ADD - EXCAVATE FOR ENCASEMENT UNDER DRIVEWAY [60 LF @ \$13.50/LF]			0	
		Disserence Net =	\$2,310.00	0	
Summary:	t is agreed to modify the Contract referred to above as follows:				
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$ 1.798,350.00		Contract Time prior to this Change Order Substantial (days and date): 200 Days;			
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order: 5 2,310,00		Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order O days			
Revised Co	ontract Price with all approved Change Orders: \$1,800,660.00	Revised Contract Time with all approved Change Orders Substantial (days and date): 200 <u>Days</u> ;			
Accepted	included in this Change Order are to be accomplished in accordance with the term ded therein Or Contractor by: Charles Mayor Champion Site Prepared of Approval by: Halff Associates, Inc. (Engineer)	ns, stipulations and co	Date: (2/	6 2018 6 18	
Approvat	by: Williamson County		0 6. 26. Date:	1917	

Distribution: Contractor File Field Owner Other

WILLIAMSON COUNTY EXPO CENTER - RV PARK

			Change Ord	der No. 01	
Project Name: WILLIAMSON COUNTY EXPO CENTER RV PARK		Engineer Project No.: 32388.001			
Project Owner and Address: Williamson County 710 Maln Street, Ste. 101 Georgetown, Texas 78626		Date of Issuance: 6/4/2018			
Project Contractor and Address: Champion Site Prep, L.P. 455-A State Hwy 195 Georgetown, Texas 78633		Date of Contract: 4/19/2018 (NTP)			
Coorgotto	WIT TOXAG TOXAG	Contract Period: 2	00 days from NTP (S	ubstantial)	
It is agreed	to modify the Contract referred to above as follows:				
Item#	Description Of Changes	Change In Change in Contract Price Contract Time			
NEW* ADD – CONCRETE ENCASEMENT [60 LF @ \$25,00/LF]			\$1,500.00	0	
NEW*	ADD - EXCAVATE FOR ENCASEMENT UNDER DRIVEWAY [60 LF @ \$13	.50/LF]	\$810.00	0	
		Difference Net =	\$2,310.00	0	
Summary:	It is agreed to modify the Contract referred to above as follows:		\$2,310,00	0	
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$ 1.798,350.00		Substantia	Contract Time prior to this Change Order Substantial (days and date): 200 Days;		
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order: \$ 2,310.00		Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order O days			
Revised Co	ontract Price with all approved Change Orders: \$1.800,660.00	Revised Contract Time with all approved Change Orders Substantial (days and date): 200 <u>Days;</u>			
he changes nough inclu	included in this Change Order are to be accomplished in accordance with the terms, ded therein	stipulations and con	ditions of the original	Contract as	
Accepted (Natice Mayor Champion Site Prep			6/2018	
Recommended for Approval by: Halff Associates, Inc. (Engineer)			Date:	6/18	
Approval by: Williamson County			Date:		
Distribution	Contractor File Field	Ourse	Other		